����	� "��� 2010 (� ���'�� ����) � ���	� ������:

-���*����		� � 	�����		� �� ������ �� "�����'�� �*�������, ���� ������	���� 	��	��� (back-
testing) �� ����������	� �����	�	� � ����	��	����	� ���*���� �� "������	� "�����	�� �
�	�����	�	� �� "��	$����	� ��	� &'��. =����	�	�	� �	 ������	����	� 	��	��� "��� 2010 �. ��
����	 ��������� �� "�	������ ����*����		� �� ��"�������' �
����	� �����.

4���� �	�����		� "�� ���� (VaR), �������	� "���&�� �
��� ���	��� G��" �� ���������� ����
����	� �� ����	��	�����	. ���� �	 ��*��	� �����'��� �	��	� ������� �������	� ����	��	�����
(����	��	�����		� "�� "���'�� �� �������	� "��&��	�/�"������	� � 0.01% �� ����� �������
"�����), ����	��	�����		� ��� �����	�� �"��� ("�� "���'�� �� �"���� � 0.01% �� ����� �������
"�����) ���	� � ����	��	�����		� ��� "���'�� ��� ����	��	� �������. � �������	� ���	 BPV
(Basis Point Value) ����	 ���������� ���������� �	���	�	� "���&�' "� ����	� � �������
"������ "�� "���'�� �� �&����	�
������� �� ��������� � 0.01%.

+�����%�	� 	�
��&� ���� ���������� ��$����&�' �� �������	� ����	��	�����	 ��
����	� ���
30 �������� 2010 �. �� "���&��	� � 	�������� �
����� "��	$��� (�	�����	� � EUR "�� "���'��
�� �����	� � 1
������ 	����)

��-6�� 0-34 34-1% 1%-3% 3%-10% ��! 10%
9A&
BGN 2,795 9,240 (4,902) (23,359) (352) (16,578)
CHF (421) 1,296 (32) (213) (9) 621
EUR 12,281 17,682 (7,711) 10,198  (1,351) 31,099
GBP (105) (210) 8 -  - (307)
JPY - - - - - -
USD (25) (564) (2,158) (11,411) (1) (14,159)

9A� �6'5�'"��-�&5�2 15,627 28,992 14,811 45,181  1,713 62,764

1 ������� �������$���&����� �$��	 ��*�� ���� $��	���	�
2 4
%�	� ����	��	�����	 �� ����� ������� "����� � ���� �	 �
����	��	� �	�����	� �� ����	��	�����		� "� ����	�  �� 	���
"�����.

�	�������� ��� ���������
��
�
���
����� �
��
� �
 �����

,
�	������
�
 �
 31 ������	� 2010

 25

4.
8&'�5�('��� �� 8&-"�"7"�� 8& 68+�'-��"� �� +"57� (8+&!:-/��"�)

(b) ��$�+�� +"57 (8+&!:-/��"�)

5������� ��	� �
%� �	�����	 (total basis-point), �����	 �"��� "���&�'	� ��
����	� ��� 31
�������� 2010 �. ������� �� 96,747 ����, ��	� ���	�����	�	� � ���*���� ���� "�����*���	 ��
�����	 �������' �'�, ����	� ����	 �� ���	�����	� ��� $�������� ���	�	�&�� � ���"���	����
�����	� � �	����	���� �����.

V�R �������&��	� �� ��"�	�	��	 �	 �������� �	���-�&������ � &�� �� �� ����	�$�&���
"�	��&�����' �$��	 �� �	��������	� "������ ������' ����� ������	� ��
����	�.
��"������'	� "�� 	����� �	���-�&������ �������	 ���������� ���*���' � &���	� ���
�������	� "��&��	�, ���	� � �����	���� ���!����� �� "������	� ���������	. =����	�	�	� �